
Cargill Protein 

Corporate Office 

825 E. Douglas Ave 

Wichita, KS 67202 

FSQR 

Lead 
Jordan Williams 601-549-2823 601-549-2823 jordan_williams@cargill.com  

Further Process Segment Revised: September 2024 

Facility Address Role Contact Office Alternate E-mail 
 

 

Albert Lea, MN 

(Est. # 2133/P-29) 

702 13th Street 

Albert Lea, MN 56007 

FSQR Stephanie Weiss 507-377-6624  507-456-7825 stephanie_weiss@cargill.com 

 
GM Kate Wheeldon 316-858-5115  402-615-0348 kate_wheeldon@cargill.com 

 

 
 

  

 
 
 
 

 
 

Columbus, NE 

(Est. # 86C/P-86C) 

 
1529 23rd Street East 

Columbus, NE 68601 

FSQR Ted Cemper 402-563-7700   817-600-0574 ted_cemper@cargill.com 

 
GM Robert Domina 402-563-7737   910-580-0049 robert_domina@cargill.com 

 

 

   Round Rock  

(Ext. #M46049/P46049) 

 
101 Chisholm Trail 

 Round Rock, TX 78681 

FSQR Priscila Angeles 616-374-4545  555-104-1277 priscila_angeles@cargill.com 

GM Amanda Thompson 402-372-7128  402-372-7128 Cris Lemus@cargill.com 

 

 

Nebraska City, NE 

(Est. # 86J/P-7117) 

2601 Industrial Road 

Nebraska City, NE 68410 

FSQR Ann Garcia Lopez 559-268-5586   559-341-6433  ana_gracia_lopez@cargill.com  
  

GM Nathan Meyer 402-873-8404   402-218-7886 nathan_meyer@cargill.com 

Cargill Protein 

Corporate Office 

825 E. Douglas Ave 

Wichita, KS 67202 

FSQR 

Lead 
Cari Dufner                    262-957-3326                 
  262-957-

682-551-7979    cari_dufner@cargill.com 

Fort Worth, TX 

(Est. # 21171) 

3709 E. First St 

Fort Worth, TX 76111 

FSQR Angela Wise 682-312-1594   209-986-3419 angela_wise@cargill.com 

GM Dillion Bayer  817-886-7588   940-736-8303 dillion_bayer@cargill.com  

Waco, TX 

(Est. # 635/P-635) 

2510 E. Lake Shore Drive 

Waco, TX 76705 

FSQR Andy Salazar 254-412-3680   910-813-1865 andy_salazar@cargill.com 

GM Stephanie Peters 254-412-3483   254-717-1789 stephanie_peters@cargill.com 

Timberville, VA 

(Est. # 511/P-7935) 

480 Co-op Drive 

Timberville, VA 22853 

FSQR Malfred Shaw  540-896-7025  540-71-3363 malfred_shaw@cargill.com 

GM Kimberley O'Leary 540-896-7008  479-2000904 kimberley_oleary@cargill.com  
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